

Mat. Suit No. 75 of 2025
CNR No.WBHW060001222025

Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Order No. 3 dated 10.11.2025 :-

Both the parties are present by filing hazira.

Respondent No. 1 files written objection. Copy served. Let it be kept with the record.

Fixing 20.12.2025 for framing of issue.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional District Judge,
Amta, Howrah